	Внеурочная деятельность 1 триместр



	Основы видео монтажа


	Лосев Г.Е каб.№9
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7 ГДЕ

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7ГДЕ

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	7ГДЕ

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	10 классы

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	10 классы

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	10 классы

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	9  классы

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	9 классы

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	9 классы

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Основы видео монтажа


	Крылович А.Е. каб.№9
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	8 классы
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	8 классы
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	8 классы
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Декоративная композиция


	Пикуль А.В. каб.№15
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7 ГДЕ

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7ГДЕ

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	7ГДЕ

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	10  классы

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	10  классы

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	10 классы

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	9  классы

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	9 классы

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	9 классы

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	Проектная деятельность



	Пикуль А.В. каб.№15
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	6Д
	
	7Д
	5Г
	
	

	9
	6Д
	
	7Д
	5Г
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ДПИ


	Тигулева Н.М. каб.№11
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	6 классы

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	6 классы

	7
	5 классы
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	5 классы
	
	5 классы
	
	6 классы
	

	9
	7 классы
	5 классы
	5 классы
	5 классы
	6 классы
	

	10
	7 классы
	5 классы
	7 классы
	5 классы
	
	

	11
	
	
	7 классы
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Скульптура


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Твердохлебов Р.Ю. каб.№8
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	7 классы

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	6 классы

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	6 классы

	7
	5 классы
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	5 классы
	
	5 классы
	
	6 классы
	

	9
	7 классы
	5 классы
	5 классы
	5 классы
	6 классы
	

	10
	7 классы
	5 классы
	7 классы
	5 классы
	
	

	11
	
	
	7 классы
	
	
	



